2. Griesheimer Merck-Zwiebelmeile 23.9.07

Mannschaftswertung Manner

1 Eumetsat Darmstadt
1448
1449
1450

1:06:33,7
Zarza, Rafael
Fowler, Gary
Hartley, Chris

2 Kumpfs Blaumanner 1 1:15:15,1

1435
1440
1438

Kleinfeldt, Dieter
Gorg, Sascha
Reuter, Olaf

3 Kumpfs Blaumanner 2 1:21:00,5

1437
1439
1436

4 TuS Griesheim
1425
1429
1162

Graudejus, Holger
Hofmann, Markus
Koch, Rainer

1:21:14,5
Meister, Manuel
Rosowski, Simon
Klatt, Ralf Rainer
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